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COVID-19 Case Rate (Total Cases in the Last 14 Days per 100K) - Most Recent Value Above Threshold

County Date of Case Rate Case Rate
Clark - Under Threshold
Washoe - Under Threshold

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

To
ta

l c
as

es
 in

 th
e 

la
st

 1
4 

da
ys

 p
er

 1
00

K

Date

Case Rate (Total Cases in the Last 14 Days per 100K) 

Clark Washoe Reference

Note: 
1. Data as of 07/09/2025.
2. Confirmed and Probable cases are included.
3. Case rate threshold - 100 per 100K
4. Date range of 90 day period: 04/10/2025-07/08/2025

Data Source:  SNHD, EpiTrax
Provided by LH on 7/9/2025
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